
 

  CDFD 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM  
(Tender) 

 
Name of Work: Providing Aluminium partition work for PDFS Lab at 

CDFD Laboratory Building, Uppal, Hyderabad. 

 
 

Under Notice Inviting Tender, Page No.1 of Tender Document.  
 

As per Tender 

 
Tender Notice No.: CDFD/ENGG/CIVIL/WORKS/2021-22/21, dated 25-02-2022 

 
 

Shall be read as 
 

Tender Notice No.: CDFD/ENGG/CIVIL/WORKS/2021-22/22, dated 25-02-2022 
 

 
 

Sd/- 
Incharge-Engg. (Civil) 

  
 

 
 


